1997 STS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
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1997 STS

PARTS LIST
Cables

ITEM NAME

BOLT-WS,6X14 (Ref # 150)
BOLT-WP,6X12 (Ref # 156)
BOLT-WP,6X20 (Ref # 156A)
WASHER-PLAIN,8MM (Ref # 411)

O RING,8MM (Ref # 670)

O RING,11MM (Ref # 670A)
BRACKET,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 11046)
BRACKET,CABLE HOLDER (Ref # 11047)
HOLDER (Ref # 13091)
PLATE (Ref # 13183)
PLATE (Ref # 13183A)
HOLDER-CABLE,STEERING (Ref # 14044)
HOLDER-CABLE,STEERING (Ref # 14044A)
HOLDER-CABLE (Ref # 14044B)
COVER-SEAL,TILT CABLE (Ref # 49016)
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)
CABLE-STARTER (Ref # 54017)
REEL,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 59101)
CABLE-STRG (Ref # 59406A)
CABLE-STRG,REVERSE (Ref # 59406B)
CABLE-STRG,TILT (Ref # 59406C)
SCREW,4X8 (Ref # 92009)

SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009A)

NUT,20MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER (Ref # 92022)
RING-SNAP,7MM (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92036)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)
GROMMET,HARNESS (Ref # 92071)

PART NUMBER

150R0614
156R0612
156R0620
41150800
670B1508
670B2011
11046-3712
11047-3795
13091-3712
13183-3754
13183-3810
14044-3714
14044-3717
14044-3718
49016-3702
54012-3744
54017-3729
59101-3704
59406-3736
59406-3745
59406-3750
92009-3729
92009-3789
92015-526
92022-535
92033-3704
92036-501
92037-1173
92071-3790
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
5

2
2
1
1
3
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
3
1
3
2
1



1997 STS

PARTS LIST
Cables

ITEM NAME
KNOB (Ref # 92077)

BALL,3MM (Ref # 92140)
SPRING (Ref # 92144)
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92170)
SHIM,8.5X18X0.15 (Ref # 92180)

PART NUMBER
92077-3717
92140-3702
92144-3712
92170-3733
92180-3702

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
2
1
1
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