

1997 STS

PARTS LIST

Cables

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-WS,6X14 (Ref # 150)	150R0614	5
BOLT-WP,6X12 (Ref # 156)	156R0612	2
BOLT-WP,6X20 (Ref # 156A)	156R0620	2
WASHER-PLAIN,8MM (Ref # 411)	411S0800	1
O RING,8MM (Ref # 670)	670B1508	1
O RING,11MM (Ref # 670A)	670B2011	3
BRACKET,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 11046)	11046-3712	1
BRACKET,CABLE HOLDER (Ref # 11047)	11047-3795	1
HOLDER (Ref # 13091)	13091-3712	4
PLATE (Ref # 13183)	13183-3754	1
PLATE (Ref # 13183A)	13183-3810	1
HOLDER-CABLE,STEERING (Ref # 14044)	14044-3714	1
HOLDER-CABLE,STEERING (Ref # 14044A)	14044-3717	1
HOLDER-CABLE (Ref # 14044B)	14044-3718	1
COVER-SEAL,TILT CABLE (Ref # 49016)	49016-3702	1
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)	54012-3744	1
CABLE-STARTER (Ref # 54017)	54017-3729	1
REEL,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 59101)	59101-3704	1
CABLE-STRG (Ref # 59406A)	59406-3736	1
CABLE-STRG,REVERSE (Ref # 59406B)	59406-3745	1
CABLE-STRG,TILT (Ref # 59406C)	59406-3750	1
SCREW,4X8 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3729	1
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-3789	2
NUT,20MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-526	3
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-535	3
RING-SNAP,7MM (Ref # 92033)	92033-3704	1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92036)	92036-501	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1173	2
GROMMET,HARNESS (Ref # 92071)	92071-3790	1

1997 STS

PARTS LIST

Cables

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
KNOB (Ref # 92077)	92077-3717	1
BALL,3MM (Ref # 92140)	92140-3702	2
SPRING (Ref # 92144)	92144-3712	2
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92170)	92170-3733	1
SHIM,8.5X18X0.15 (Ref # 92180)	92180-3702	1